03 Nisan 2023 Pazartesi

1. Kogu Saat:14:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 YEGENIMMRAG(6)

2 KING OF TOKGALAR(4)
3 ARDAHAN FIRTINASI(1)
4 FEMALELION(8)

5 ENTELLEKTUEL(2)

6  KAPTAN KEMAL(3)

7 MASTER RUNNER(5)

8  MOYAAZRA(10)

9 ANGRYWARRIOR(7)

10 GIDEROS(9)

Yas
3yde

3yde
3yde
3ydd
3yde
3yae
3yde
3ydd
3ydd

3ydd

Yans Sonuglan

1.)108.000 &
1.)24.840 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
WOLF FRNCE - KEEP TIVE

SALVATORE - ESKUBERDE
TALIPHAN (IRE) - SHAHAAMAH (IRE)
ROCKVASTER (IRE) - LASKI
AVERKALI - BLVINA

OGLUVEVRE - DILEGINKIZI
DUTYFREE - FLIGHT ATTENDANT
GOLDEN TOWER - LISABELL
SERHAS - METAFORA

KOOL KOMPANY (IRE) - LA OHANA (SPA)

GANYAN(6) 2,25 4, IKILi(4/6) 59,55 , SIRALI IKiLi(6/4) 267,90 b

Maiden 58 kg,

2.)43.200 v 3.)21.600 v

2)9.936 ¢ 3.)4.968 ¢
Siklet Jokey Sahip Antrendrii
54 MBAG CIM YILDIZ TATES
54 HAGOKGE LEV.SENTURK  ARAYDIN
58 O.EREN CIM YILDIZ TATES
56 O.ATMACA SAL. YILDIZER K.SENGEL
54 E.BOZDAG KEM KURT T.PELEN
58 T.ALICI DiL. BURAN R.COSKUN
58 MAH.TURAN  KAD. FIDAN MTURKOGLU
56 AINCI SEL. ACARIS MBILDIK
52 E.AKKAYA ABD. ALAGOZ SER.GOKGE
56 O.YILDIZ MEH. GELIK TATES

1900 Kum

Derece

2.04.98

2.0547

2.05.99

2.07.42

2.08.30

2.08.82

2.18.19

2.19.61

22316

22782

Gy
2,25

2,35
2,25
11,40
5,05
14,65
6,95
39,35
60,80

6,85

Bursa Hipdromu (14. Yans Giinii)

4)10.800 &
4)2484 ¢
AGF St Fark GGk HP

091(2) 10 3Boy 2Boy 13
3246(1) 6 3Boy 33
2378(2) 5 7Boy 24
4826) 8 5Boy 27
1287(3) 9 22
427(7) 1
11.11(4) 2 26
1138) 3 19
0629) 7
801(5) 4 4 Boy



